
2025 Santa Stops

4:00

4:08

4:16

4:24

4:32

4:4O

4:48

4:56

5:04

5:'12

5:20

5:28

5:36

5:44

5i52

6:00

6:08

6:16

6:24

6:32

6:40

6:48

6:56

7:1?

7'.22

7:30

7:36

7'.44

Station I

High Ridge Drive @ High Ridge Trace

High Ridge Dr. @ Highview Cove

124 Village Ln

Pelham Pkwy @ CR 68 (Therapy South lot)

437 Mid-Ridge Ln.

3405 Pelham Pkwy (Pelham Church of Christ)

Holland Lakes Dr. North @ Holland Trail

Holland Lakes Dr. @ Holland Cove

Holland Lakes Dr. @ Creekside Ln.

Creekside Ln. @ Creekside Cir

Creekside Ln. @ 253 Creekside Ln.

Walker Way @ Stonehaven Way

Walker Road @ Stonebrook Lane

Heather Lane @ Heather Ridge Circle

Stonehaven Trail @ Stonehill Circle

Stonehaven Trail @ Pebble Circle

Stonehaven Trail @ Stonehaven Drive

186 Stonehaven Dr. (cul-de-sac area)

King Valley Cir. @ King Valley Dr.

Heather Ridge Dr. @ Heather Ln.

King Valley Rd. @ King Valley St.

lvy Brook Dr. @ Meadowview Circle

lvy Brook Trail @ Juniper Cir

Yeager Pkwy @ Cambrian Ridge Trl

Brookhollow Dr. @ Entrance

Hidden Creek Pkwy @ Hidden Creek Cir

Hidden Creek Pkwy @ Hidden Creek Trail

Coales Branch Dr. @ Coales Branch Ln

Station 2

4:00 66s5s glssk Cir @ Entrance
4:08 David Dr. @ Keith Rd.

4:16 David Dr. @ lndian Creek Dr.

4:22 Cedar Cove Dr. @ Cedar Cove Ln.
4:30 Victory Trail @ Panther Trail
4:40 Creekview Dr. @ Creekview Cir
4:48 61qs1y;s\ pr. @ Overhill Dr
4:56 Crosscreek Trail @ Creekview Dr.

5:04 616s5sL.9 66r,.6
5:12 y2|1gyv;sw pd @ Cahaba Manor Ln
5:20 gl6ssslgsk lrail @ Valleyview Dr
5:28 Vt7;16grnss5 Rd. @ Ryecroft Rd

5:34 Vri;16g1ngss Rd @ Colesbury
5:40 516n11g1 91. @ Wildemess Rd.

5:50 62nys6 Park Drive @ Canyon Trail
6:04 p;6gs pp. @ Crestmont Ln.

6:14 Chandalar Court
6:22 Southgate MHp Entrance
6:32 6lgsn Park South MHP Entrance
6:50 Vafleydale MHP Office
7:00 Tenace 31 Apartments (Bld. A parking)

7:18 66nspy P61k Apartments Office
7:30 Ems6l6 16k6 p1

7:40 High Hampton Dr. @ Hampton Lake Dr.

7:46 High Hampton Dr. @ Hampton Ln

8:oo 1sg6sy Psrc Dr. @ Legacy Parc cir



4:00

4:06

4:12

4:18

4:26

4:36

4:42

4:50

5:00

5:'12

5:20

5:28

5:40

5:46

5:52

6:00

6:08

6:16

6:26

6:36

6:42

6:50

7:00

7:1O

7:18

7:26

7:34

7:42

7:50

Station 3

Grey Oaks Vly @ Grey Oaks Ter
'1002 Grey Oaks Valley

Grey Oaks Ct @ Grey Oaks Dr

Grey Oaks Dr. @ Grey Oaks Way

Wild Timber Pkwy @ Wild Timber Dr

Woodridge Ch @ Woodridge Dr.

Dickerson Rd. @ Dickerson Ln.

Oak Forest Way @ Oak Forest Trail

125 High Crest Ln- (@ Gate)

Chatham Ct West @ Deer Springs Cir

Bent Rail Ln @ CuFde-sac

Kelly Dr. @ Deer Springs Rd

Weatherly Way @ Talmadge Dr

Weathedy Way @ Cheshire Ln

Weatherly Way @ Clock

200 Weatherly Way (@ Kings Crest Ln)

Kings Crest @ 245 Kings Crest

Kings Crest Ln @ Windsor Cir

Simms Landing @ Simms Trl

Grand Reserve Office

Huntley @ the Office

Publix

Brookshire Ln. @ 141 Brookshire Ln.

Mallard Point Dr. @ Mallard Point Cir

Pintail Dr @ Blue Wing Cir

Silverleaf Dr. @ '16'l Silverleaf Dr.

Hunters Trace @ Redfox Dr

Eagle Cove Dr. @ Eagle Cove Ln (Hwy 361 side)

Eagle Cove Dr. @ Eagle Cove Ln (Hwy 35 side)

Station 4

Camellia Ridge Way @ Camellia Ridge Cove

Camellia Ridge Drive @ Camellia Ridge Way

Sommersby Dr. @ Sommersby Cir.

Sugar Dr. @ Entrance

Shine Or. @ Entrance

Cobblestone Ter. @ Enlrance

Amanda Place

Aaron Rd. @ Aaron Parc Ct-

Royal Ln @ Aaron Rd

Royal Ln @ Royal Chase Or

Royal Ln. @ Elizabeth Dr

Royal Ct. @ Royal Way

Saddle Run Cir

Beaver Creek Pkwy @ Beaver Trail

Stratshire Ln. @ Norridge Place

Greenway Dr. @ Stratford Cir

Mitoba Tr. @ Hayesbury Ct.

Hayesbury Ct @ 100 Hayesbury Ln

140 Keeneland Green

Tecumseh Trail @ Wooddale Ln

Wooddale Ln. @ Glenview

Trail Ridge Dr. @ Trail Ridge Cir

Trail Ridge Dr. @ Buming Tree Dr.

lndian Hills Rd @ Chandawood Dr

Chandawood Dr @ Blazing Star

Chandawood Dr. @ Chandawood Ln.

Chandawood Dr. @ Dallon Dr.

Dalton Dr. @ Chandalar Ln.

Chandaway Dr. @ Chandagreen Ln

Chandaway Dr. @ Chandalar Ln.

Chandalar Ln. @ Hamillon Rd.

Hamilton Rd. @ Dalton Dr-

North Chandalar Ln. @ Wellington Dr.

Wildwood Dr. @ Wellington Dr.

North Wildwood Dr @ North Chandalar Dr.

North Chandalar Dr. @ Windsor Ridge Dr

4:00

4:06

4:'14

4:2O

4:26

4:32

4:38

4:46

4'.52

4:58

5:04

5:10

5:18

5:26

5:34

5:42

5:50

5:56

6:04

6:12

6:18

6:24

6:30

6:36

6:42

6:48

6:54

7:00

7:06

7:12

7:18

7:24

7:30

7:36

7:42

7:48



4:00

4:08

4:16

4'.24

4:32

4:44

5:00

5:20

5:26

5:34

5:42

5:50

6:00

6:10

6:20

6:30

6:36

6:46

6:56

7:06

7:16

7:24

7:36

7:46

7:54

7:58

8:00

Station 5

Oaklyn Hills Pavilion (292 Oaklyr Hills Drive)

Lakeland Ridge @ Grey Oaks Dr.

Rolling Hills Dr. @ Oaklyn Hills Dr.

Normandy @ Swim Club

Bent Creek Way @ Bent Creek Trace

Deer Ridge Ln. @ Fawn Dr.

Wysteria Dr. @ Camellia Dr

Perthshire Rd. @ Perthshire Way

Dunrobin Ln. @ Dunrobin Cove

Strathaven Rd. @ Strathaven Ln.

Strathaven Ln. @ Easdale Ln

Ballantrae Swim Club

Birkdale Ln. @ Ballantrae Club Or.

Kilkenan Ln. @ Kilberry Way

Kilkenan Ln. @ Glenn lris Circle

Gleneagles Ln. @ Culde-sac

Ballantrae Pkwy. @ Round-about

Stoneykirk Rd. @ Caliston Way

Stoneykirk Rd. @ Stoneykirk Ln

Lauchlin Way @ Lauchlin Ln (168)

Lauchlin Way @ Lauchlin Ln (108)

Kinross Ln. @ Kinross Cir

Cove Ln. @ Cove Cir

Oxford Way @ 383 Oxford Way

Windsor Ln. @ Windsor Trail

Windsor Ln. @ Windsor Way

Windsor Ln. @ Windsor Cir


